


Cat Gillet LL.B. (hons) 
Pg Dip Law


Cat Gillet set up PIPPS.  


PIPPS stands for Personal 
Independence Payment Professionals. 
It helps disabled people get the right 
benefits.


Cat has an injury in her arm, chronic 
fatigue syndrome and autism.


Chronic fatigue syndrome is a 
condition where you are tired a lot of 
the time.


After becoming a lawyer, Cat decided 
she would help people who felt they 
were not getting the right benefits. 
She wins nearly all her cases.




She now has 10 professional people 
working at PIPPS.


Cat also supports LGBT+ people. She 
gives legal advice to people at ‘Pride’ 
events.




Website: www.pipps.co.uk


Twitter: www.twitter.com/pippsupport


Facebook:

www.facebook.com/PIPPSupport


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/pippsuport
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